
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
820
297
331
315
880
505
34

102
118
907
252
325
146
435
226
185
205
279
232
503
109
851
391
700
204
368
370
740
169
211
51

974
445
537

240
997
269
951
132
35

Name
Dennis Wiemann
Joey Rock
Ondrej Brendl
Gianluca Ecca
Martin Hansen
Maciej Wieckowski
Toni Hoffmann
Richard Sikyna
Steffen Lütges
Dennis Wolff
Dominik Joppich
Jiri Vasicek
Felix Frick
Sam Korneliussen
Tom Koch
Yannick Heylen
Patric Schnegg
Jean-Lúc Tille
Miran Kovacic
Oliver Kaas
Christian Blessing
Manuel Wallschläger
Sandro Lorsbach
Yannis Appel
Kim Lehmann
Philipp Kreis
Denis Blessing
Dennis Leiner
Mathias Weissenrieder
Fabian Strobel
Dennis Schauer
Janina Lehmann
Timo Hermanutz
Lucas Schelling

Ladislav Cervenka
Gerhard Köppel
Philipp Börsch
Kevin Sayda
Joschua Diehl
Arne Gessert

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMU
PZM
DMSB
SMF
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMU
DMSB
FMB
FMS
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

ACCR
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
GER/ Bocholt - Suderw
GER/ Schnelldorf
CZE/ Skutec
GER/ Alpen
DEN/ 4623
POL/ Mtycz
GER/ Wismar
SVK/ Liesek
GER/ Grevenbroich
GER/ Leverkusen
GER/ Neubiberg
CZE/ Horní Slavkov
GER/ Plate
DEN/ AALBORG
GER/ Wormstedt
BEL/ Zemst
SUI/ Gränichen
GER/ Welcherath
SLO/ Trebnje
GER/ Schwanstetten
GER/ Winnenden
GER/ Veitsbronn
GER/ Neustadt /Wied
GER/ Düdelsheim/Büd
GER/ St.Georgen
GER/ Korntal-Münching
GER/ Winnenden
GER/ Müllheim
GER/ Salem
GER/ Bernstadt
GER/ Todtnau
GER/
GER/ Hildrizhausen
GER/ Frickenhausen

CZE/ As
SUI/ St. Gallen
GER/ Bad Rappenau
GER/ Aichach
GER/ Rehe
GER/ Neuhausen-Ham

Trademark
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA

Entrant / Team
--
KTM Kosak Racing team
LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM rac
Castrol Power1 Motoweb

Team BVZ Racing Team
MX Slovakia
DBT GmbH
Team Suzuki Reinecke
MXC.de Racing-Team
HULHO MX TEAM AŠ
KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen

MX-Raceland

AMD TREBNJE
Rockstar Honda Meyer
KTM KOSAK Racing / MSC- 
Suzuki Reinecke
Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

KTM Kosak Racing Team
KTM KOSAK-Racing/ MSC- W

TEAM SUZUKUI WALDMANN
Winkle Racing

KFV Kalteneck
Kosak Racing Team

HULHO MX TEAM AŠ

Sturm Racing
KTM Sarholz Racingteam
KFV Holzgerlingen e.V. im D

Laps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8

6
6
5
4

Total Tm
21:01.207
21:01.398
21:15.652
21:20.401
21:22.424
21:24.158
21:25.013
21:26.232
21:35.462
21:43.865
21:44.456
21:46.047
21:50.198
22:06.040
22:07.393
22:20.761
22:21.298
22:33.249
22:36.669
22:44.322
22:44.407
22:44.708
22:50.351
22:51.788
23:28.108
23:28.748
23:30.117
23:39.821
23:43.692
21:29.999
21:32.267
21:45.334
23:00.354
23:21.955

14:54.565
16:22.703
11:54.697
9:15.103

Diff

0.191
14.445
19.194
21.217
22.951
23.806
25.025
34.255
42.658
43.249
44.840
48.991

1:04.833
1:06.186
1:19.554
1:20.091
1:32.042
1:35.462
1:43.115
1:43.200
1:43.501
1:49.144
1:50.581
2:26.901
2:27.541
2:28.910
2:38.614
2:42.485

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:23.029
2:23.850
2:25.130
2:25.486
2:26.002
2:26.546
2:25.343
2:25.270
2:25.934
2:27.899
2:27.059
2:26.493
2:26.559
2:26.440
2:27.968
2:28.462
2:27.841
2:31.595
2:33.278
2:31.366
2:33.834
2:32.834
2:33.779
2:34.599
2:37.943
2:38.471
2:39.125
2:39.891
2:39.211
2:35.596
2:40.980
2:46.491
2:39.753
2:43.841

2:33.421
2:33.779
2:27.291
2:26.409

n Lap
2
2
7
6
6
3
7
7
4
3
7
3
4
3
8
2
9
5
3
4
3
5
4
3
8
5
7
5
6
6
5
4
3
2

6
2
4
4
0
0

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Position 1 - 6 are qualified to the races!
Started: 40           Classified: 34               Not classified: 6

Margin of Victory

0.191

Ø km/h

46,241

Best Lap Tm

2:23.029

km/h

45,305

Best Lap by

820 - Dennis Wiemann

Printed: 21.09.2013 16:33:21
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Int. 53 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:08:57

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

21.09.2013 16:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 37/13
posted at:              h


